| | City of La Crosse, Wisconsin | | | | | | Wisconsin | City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601 |
|----------------|--|-----------------------|----------|---|-------------|----------|-----------------------------|--|
| A STREET | Legislation Details | | | | | | | |
| File #: | 20-0 | 970 | Version: | 1 | Name: | | BMA MTU Grand River Station | |
| Туре: | Gen | eral Item | | | Status: | | Approved | |
| File created: | 7/15 | /2020 | | | In control: | | Board of Public Works | |
| On agenda: | 7/27 | /2020 | | | Final actio | n: | 7/27/2020 | |
| Title: | Grand River Station - Property Management Agreement renewal between the City of La Crosse and BMA Property Management LLC and request to transfer oversight to Municipal Transit Utility Board after expiration of this agreement. | | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. July 2020 Agreement.pdf | | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | , | | | Actio | on | Result |
| 7/27/2020 | 1 | Board of Public Works | | | | APPROVED | | Pass |